17.

able

. able

. acceptable

. accessible

. accurate

active

advantage

agree

appear

. approve

.arm

. arrange

. articulate

. assemble

. assemble

. auspicious

band

glossary, antonyms, synonyms

Study online at quizlet.com/_qop73

unable: (adj.) not capable of doing something
antonyms: able, capable

disable:(v.) to make unable to perform a certain
action; to injure permanently
antonyms: to make able or capable

unacceptable: (adj.) not satisfactory; inadequate;
not worthy of praise
antonyms: acceptable, okay

inaccessible: (adj.) not easily approached,
entered, or obtained
antonyms: accessible, available

inaccurate: (adj.) not correct or exact; mistaken,
faulty
antonyms: accurate, precise

inactive: (adj.) not moving; not involved; idle
antonyms: active, alive

disadvantage: (n.) an unfavorable situation that
is not good; something that is bad or not
helpful

antonyms: advantage, benefit

disagree: (v.) to not agree; to quarrel or fight; to
differ in opinion
antonyms: agree, concur

reappear: (v.) to appear again
synonyms: to appear or show again

disapprove: (v.) to consider bad or wrong
antonyms: approve, endorse

disarm: (v.) to take weapons away from people;
to charm; to relieve of hostility or suspicion
antonyms: arm, supply

rearrange: (v.) to put into a new order or
arrangement

synonyms: to arrange again, put in a different
order

inarticulate: (adj.) not able to be understood;
unable to speak with clarity
antonyms: articulate, eloquent

reassemble: (v.) to assemble once again, after
taking something apart; to put together again
synonyms: to gather again

disassemble: (v.) to take apart

antonyms: assemble, gather

inauspicious: (adj.) unfavorable, unlucky,
suggesting bad luck for the future
antonyms: auspicious, favorable

disband: (v.) to break up, disperse, separate
antonyms: band, unite

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29

30.

3.

32.

33.

. belief

believable

build

call

capable

caring

certain

changing

charge

clear

coherent

comfort

common

compatible

competent

complete

disbelief: (n.) doubt about the truth of
something; the process of not believing
something

antonyms: belief, faith

unbelievable: (adj.) incredible; hard to believe
antonyms: believable, credible

rebuild: (v.) to make or build again; to construct
again
synonyms: reconstruct

recall: (v.) to remember; to bring back from
memory
synonym: remember again

incapable: (adj.) not having the necessary
ability, qualification, or strength to perform
some specified act or function

antonyms: capable, able

uncaring: (adj.) showing no emotion; indifferent
antonyms: caring, ki

uncertain: (adj.) not sure
antonym: unsure

unchanging: (adj.) steadfast; constant; staying
the same
antonyms: changing, unsteady

recharge: (v.) to put a new charge into; to revive
or restore energy to
synonyms: to empower, give new life to

unclear: adj.) hard to see or understand
antonyms: clear, obvious

incoherent: (adj.) not able to be understood; not
making sense
antonyms: coherent, clear

discomfort: (n.) the state of feeling
uncomfortable; pain
antonyms: comfort, consolation

uncommon: (adj.) strange; not normal or usual
antonyms: common, typical

incompatible: (adj.) opposed in nature, not able
to live or work together; not harmonious
antonyms: compatible, harmonious

incompetent: (adj.) not able to do something
properly

antonyms: able, competent

incomplete: (adj.) not finished

antonyms: complete, finished


brian vieira

brian vieira


34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41,

42.

43,

4h,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51

comprehensible

conceivable

connect

connect

conquerable

conspicuous

correct

cover

credible

daunted

decided

dependent

deserved

do

do

enchanted

expected

fair

incomprehensible: (adj.) not able to be
understood; not clear

antonyms: comprehensible,
understandable

inconceivable: (adj.) impossible to believe
or imagine; hard to understand
antonyms: conceivable, believable

reconnect: (v.) to join together again
synonym: connect again

disconnect: (v.) to separate
antonyms: connect, join

unconqguerable: (adj.) not capable of being
beaten or conquered; invincible
antonyms: conquerable, beatable

inconspicuous: (adj.) not easily seen;
subtle; not noticeable
antonyms; obvious, conspicuous

incorrect: (adj.) wrong; having mistakes
antonyms: correct, accurate

uncover: (v.) expose, make visible
antonyms: cover, hide

incredible: (adj.) amazing; hard to believe
antonyms: credible, believable

undaunted: (adj.) courageous; resolute;
fearless; steadfast
antonyms: daunted, discouraged

undecided: (adj].) not decided or
determined; not having one's mind firmly
made up.

antonyms: decided, resolved

independent: (adj.) not influenced or
controlled by others; free; thinking or
acting for oneself

antonyms: dependent, subordinate

undeserved: (adj.) not deserved or earned;
unmerited
antonyms: deserved, earned

undo: (v.) to erase; to make as if something
never happened; to destroy
antonyms: do, act

redo: (v.) to do all over again; to change
and fix
synonyms: to act differently

disenchanted: (adj.) losing fondness for;
unhappy with
antonyms: enchanted, delighted

unexpected: (adj.) surprising
antonyms: expected, unsurprising

unfair: (adj.) not right, ethical, or fair
antonyms: reasonable

s52. faithful

53, finished

54 forgettable

55. formal

s6. happy

57. honor

58. important

59 intelligent

0. kind

6. known

¢2. legal

63. legitimate

o4, like

65. likely

6. literate

¢r. live

¢s. logical

¢9. loved

70. lucky

71. make

unfaithful: (adj.) not loyal; treacherous
antonymes: faithful, loyal

unfinished: (adj.) not done or complete
antonymes: finished, complete

unforgettable: (adj.) impossible to forget;
memorable
antonyms: forgettable, not memorable

informal: (adj.) casual; relaxed; conversational
antonyms: formal, serious

unhappy: (adj.) Sad
antonymes: joyful

dishonor: (n.) an act that brings shame or loses
the respect of others

(v.) to perform such an act

antonyms: honor, dignity

unimportant: (adj.) insignificant; not mattering
much
antonyms: important, significant

unintelligent: (adj.) not smart
antonyms: intelligent, smart

unkind: (adj.) not nice; mean, cruel, uncaring
antonyms: kind, nice

unknown: (adj.) not known; not famous,
discovered, or identified
antonyms: known, recognized

illegal: (adj.) against the law
antonyms: legal, lawful

illegitimate: (adj.) contrary to or forbidden by
law; not legal
antonyms: legitimate, justified

dislike: (v.) to hate, not like
antonymes: like, love

unlikely: (adj.) not likely to be or happen
antonymes: likely, possible

illiterate: (adj.) unable to read or write
antonymes: literate, educated

relive: (v.) to think about a past event; to
experience again, as an emotion; to live one's
life over again

synonyms: to exist again

illogical:(adj.) not making sense

antonyms: logical, reasonable

unloved: (adj.) not loved
antonyms: loved, liked

unlucky: (adj.) lacking good fortune; marked by
misfortune
antonyms: lucky, fortunate

remake: (v.) to make again
synonyms: to recreate



72.

73.

7h.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

8l.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

mature

measurable

merciful

moral

mortal

movable

name

natural

necessary

new

obedient

order

organized

orthodox

own

partial

patient

penetrable

perceptible

immature: (adj.) acting younger than ones age;
not fully developed
antonyms: mature, developed

immeasurable: (adj.) beyond calculation or
measure; indefinitely extensive
antonyms: measurable, assessable

unmerciful: (adj.) having or showing no mercy
or compassion; not forgiving; cruel
antonyms: merciful, compassionate

immoral: (adj.) bad, wrong, unethical
antonyms: moral, ethical

immortal: (adj.) able to live forever; not subject
to death
antonyms: mortal, able to die

immovable: (ad].) impossible to move or
change; stubborn, adamant
antonyms: movable, mobile

rename: (v.) to change the name of
synonyms: to call by a different name

unnatural: (adj.) contrary to the laws of science
or nature; not normal or human
antonyms: natural, common

unnecessary:(adj.) not needed
antonyms: necessary, essential

renew: (v.) to fix or restore; to give no
synonyms: to make new or modern again

disobedient: (adj.) not following the rules
antonyms: obedient, faithful

disorder: (n.) confusion; anarchy and chaos
antonyms: order, organization

disorganized: (adj.) sloppy; not in order
antonyms: organized, put in order

unorthodox: (adj.) contrary to what is usual,
traditional, or accepted
antonyms: orthodox, traditional

disown: (v.) to refuse to acknowledge as one's
own or as connected with oneself; to forsake
antonyms: own, keep

impartial: (adj.) fair, just, reasonable
antonyms: partial

impatient: (adj.) anxious; restless in desire or
expectation; eagerly desirous
antonyms: patient, even-tempered

impenetrable: (adj.) impossible to pass through
antonyms: penetrable, permeable

imperceptible: (Ad].) Impossible to see or
sense; hard to understand
antonyms: perceptible, noticeable

9. perfect

92. place

93. planned

94 play

95. pleasant

9. pleased

97. polite

98. possible

9. potent

1

o
o

. practical

101. predictable

102. prepared

103. probable

104 proper

105. prove

106. provoked

107. qualify

108. real

imperfect: (adj.) of, pertaining to, or
characterized by faults or weaknesses; making
mistakes

antonyms: perfect, excellent

replace: (vb.) put something back where it
belongs, or put something back that was
missing.

synonym: put back

unplanned: (adj.) not planned; done without
preparation
antonyms: planned, prepared

replay: (v.) to play again

(n.) an act or instance of repeating something
or playing it again

synonyms: to show again

unpleasant: (adj.) not giving pleasure;
offensive; not enjoyable or agreeable
antonyms: pleasant, likable

displeased: (adj.) unhappy, upset
antonyms: likable, happy

impolite: (adj.) rude; lacking in manners
antonyms: polite, respectful

impossible: (adj.) not able to be done
antonyms: probable

impotent: (adj.) weak
antonyms: potent, powerful

impractical: (adj.) unrealistic; not reasonable
antonyms: practical, sensible

unpredictable: (adj.) not able to be foreseen or
foretold; able to change at any time
antonyms: predictable, expected

unprepared: (adj.) not ready
antonyms: prepared, planned

improbable: (adj.) not likely to occur
antonyms: probable, likely

improper: (adj.) not acceptable in terms of
behavior or manners; rude; not right
antonyms: proper, appropriate

disprove: (adj.) to prove to be false; to show
that something is not true
antonyms: prove, show to be true

unprovoked: (adj.) without cause or motivation;
without having been brought about by an
action

antonyms: provoked, aroused

disqualify: (v.) to declare unfit to participate; to
make ineligible for a right or privilege
antonyms: qualify, enable

unreal: (adj.) not real; hard to believe
antonyms: real, actual



109.

110.

m.

2.

na.

4.

5.

né.

n7z.

118.

19

120.

121.

122.

123.

124,

125.

126.

regard

regular

relevant

reparable

replaceable

resistible

respect

responsible

reverent

reversible

revocable

safe

sane

satisfied

savory

seen

selfish

send

disregard: (v.) to ignore or pay no attention to
somebody or something
antonyms: regard, acknowledge

irregular: (adj.) not normal or usual; not
proper, accepted, or right
antonyms: regular, normal

(irrelevant: adj.) having nothing to do with the
subject; unimportant
antonyms: relevant, germane

irreparable: (adj.) incapable of being fixed or
repaired
antonyms: reparable, fixable

irreplaceable: (adj.) not able to be replaced
antonyms: replaceable, renewable

irresistible: (adj.) too tempting or attractive to
be ignored or resisted; not able to be
withstood

antonymes: resistible, avoidable

disrespect: (n.) rudeness; lack of respect
(v.) to show or possess such characteristics
antonyms: respect, esteem

irresponsible: (adj.) careless or unable to meet
responsibilities
antonyms: responsible, obligated

irreverent: (adj.) not showing respect
antonyms: reverent, respectful

irreversible: (adj.) impossible to reverse or
change
antonyms: reversible, changeable

irrevocable: (v.) not able to be undone or
changed; not able to be taken back
antonyms: revocable, repealable

unsafe: (adj.) dangerous
antonyms: safe, protected

insane: (adj.) extremely crazy; having a mental
disorder
antonyms: sane, sensible

dissatisfied: (adj.) not pleased or satisfied
antonymes: satisfied, contented

unsavory: (adj.) disgusting; not pleasing to the
senses; tasteless
antonyms: savory, delicious

unseen: (adj.) not seen
antonyms: seen, noticed

unselfish: (adj.) generous; thinking and caring
about others
antonymes: selfish, uncaring

resend: (v.) to send again
synonyms: to deliver again

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141,

142.

sensitive

stable

start

state

sufficient

sure

surmountable

suspecting

tamed

tasteful

tenable

timely

true

trust

type

united

insensitive: not caring; slow to feel or notice;
unfeeling
antonyms: sensitive, responding

unstable: (adj.) not firm or steadfast; likely to
change at any time; liable to fall or sway;
marked by erratic, unpredictable, and
changeable behavior

antonyms: stable, steady

restart: (v.) to begin or start something all
over again
synonyms: to go back to the beginning

restate: (v.) to repeat, say again; to express
the same idea in different words to clarify
and stress key points

synonyms: to say again (most likely with a
different tone)

insufficient: (adj.) not enough
antonyms: sufficient, enough

unsure: (adj.) not certain
antonyms: sure, certain

insurmountable: (adj.) not capable of being
overcome
antonyms: surmountable, conquerable

unsuspecting: (adj.) naive; not aware; having
no suspicions
antonyms: aware, suspecting

untamed: (adj.) wild
antonyms: tamed, not wild

distasteful: (adj.) unpleasant; disagreeable;
not delicious
antonyms: tasteful, pleasant

untenable: (adj.) unable to be held or
defended
antonyms: tenable, defensible

untimely: (adj.) uncommonly early or before
the expected time; not happening at a
proper or suitable time

antonyms: timely, punctual

untrue: (adj.) false
antonyms: true, actual

distrust: (n.) lack of confidence or faith in;
suspicion; disbelief

(v.) to show or display such things
antonyms: trust, have confidence in

retype: (v.) to type again
synonyms: to rewrite

disunited: (adj.) not joined together;
separated
antonyms: united, joined



143,

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

view

visible

visit

warranted

wavering

willing

wind

write

review: (v.) to look at again
(n.) a critical article or report on a book, play, recital, or the like; critique; evaluation
synonyms: to see or look at again

invisible: (adj.) unable to be seen with the naked eye
antonymes: visible, obvious

revisit: (v.) to visit again; to return to; to examine something again, especially after you have new information
synonyms: to come back to

unwarranted: (adj.) unjustified; unauthorized
antonyms: warranted, justified

unwavering: (adj.) firm and determined; steadfast
antonyms: wavering, unsteady

unwilling: (adj.) reluctant to do something; not eager; stubborn
antonyms: willing, ready

rewind: (v.) to make go backwards; to make go in reverse
synonyms: to turn back

rewrite: (v.) to write again
synonyms: to put words down on paper again



