glossary, antonyms, synonyms

Study online at quizlet.com/_qop73

1. able	unable: (adj.) not capable of doing something antonyms: able, capable	18. belief	disbelief: (n.) doubt about the truth of something; the process of not believing something
2. able	disable:(v.) to make unable to perform a certain action; to injure permanently		antonyms: belief, faith
3. acceptable	antonyms: to make able or capable unacceptable: (adj.) not satisfactory; inadequate;	19. believable	unbelievable: (adj.) incredible; hard to believe antonyms: believable, credible
	not worthy of praise antonyms: acceptable, okay	20. build	rebuild: (v.) to make or build again; to construct again
4. accessible	inaccessible: (adj.) not easily approached, entered, or obtained antonyms: accessible, available	21. call	synonyms: reconstruct recall: (v.) to remember; to bring back from memory
5. accurate	inaccurate: (adj.) not correct or exact; mistaken, faulty antonyms: accurate, precise		synonym: remember again
		22. capable	incapable: (adj.) not having the necessary ability, qualification, or strength to perform some specified act or function antonyms: capable, able
6. active	inactive: (adj.) not moving; not involved; idle antonyms: active, alive		
7. advantage	disadvantage: (n.) an unfavorable situation that is not good; something that is bad or not helpful antonyms: advantage, benefit	23. caring	uncaring: (adj.) showing no emotion; indifferent antonyms: caring, ki
		24. certain	uncertain: (adj.) not sure antonym: unsure
8. agree	disagree: (v.) to not agree; to quarrel or fight; to differ in opinion antonyms: agree, concur	25. changing	unchanging: (adj.) steadfast; constant; staying the same antonyms: changing, unsteady
9. appear	reappear: (v.) to appear again synonyms: to appear or show again	26. charge	recharge: (v.) to put a new charge into; to revive or restore energy to
10. approve	disapprove: (v.) to consider bad or wrong antonyms: approve, endorse	27. clear	synonyms: to empower, give new life to unclear: adj.) hard to see or understand
11. arm	disarm: (v.) to take weapons away from people; to charm; to relieve of hostility or suspicion antonyms: arm, supply	28. coherent	antonyms: clear, obvious incoherent: (adj.) not able to be understood; not making sense antonyms: coherent, clear
12. arrange	rearrange: (v.) to put into a new order or arrangement synonyms: to arrange again, put in a different order	29. comfort	discomfort: (n.) the state of feeling uncomfortable; pain antonyms: comfort, consolation
13. articulate	inarticulate: (adj.) not able to be understood; unable to speak with clarity	30. common	uncommon: (adj.) strange; not normal or usual antonyms: common, typical
14. assemble	antonyms: articulate, eloquent reassemble: (v.) to assemble once again, after taking something apart; to put together again	31. compatible	incompatible: (adj.) opposed in nature, not able to live or work together; not harmonious antonyms: compatible, harmonious
	synonyms: to gather again	32. competent	incompetent: (adj.) not able to do something
15. assemble	disassemble: (v.) to take apart antonyms: assemble, gather		properly antonyms: able, competent
16. auspicious	inauspicious: (adj.) unfavorable, unlucky, suggesting bad luck for the future antonyms: auspicious, favorable	33. complete	incomplete: (adj.) not finished antonyms: complete, finished
17. band	disband: (v.) to break up, disperse, separate antonyms: band, unite		

34. comprehensible	incomprehensible: (adj.) not able to be understood; not clear antonyms: comprehensible, understandable	52. faithful	unfaithful: (adj.) not loyal; treacherous antonyms: faithful, loyal
		53. finished	unfinished: (adj.) not done or complete antonyms: finished, complete
35. conceivable	inconceivable: (adj.) impossible to believe or imagine; hard to understand antonyms: conceivable, believable	54. forgettable	unforgettable: (adj.) impossible to forget; memorable antonyms: forgettable, not memorable
36. connect	reconnect: (v.) to join together again synonym: connect again	55. formal	informal: (adj.) casual; relaxed; conversational antonyms: formal, serious
37. connect	disconnect: (v.) to separate antonyms: connect, join	56. happy	unhappy: (adj.) Sad antonyms: joyful
38. conquerable	unconquerable: (adj.) not capable of being beaten or conquered; invincible antonyms: conquerable, beatable	57. honor	dishonor: (n.) an act that brings shame or loses the respect of others (v.) to perform such an act
39. conspicuous	inconspicuous: (adj.) not easily seen; subtle; not noticeable		antonyms: honor, dignity
40. correct	antonyms; obvious, conspicuous incorrect: (adj.) wrong; having mistakes	58. important	unimportant: (adj.) insignificant; not mattering much antonyms: important, significant
	antonyms: correct, accurate	59. intelligent	unintelligent: (adj.) not smart
41. COVER	uncover: (v.) expose, make visible antonyms: cover, hide	60. kind	antonyms: intelligent, smart unkind: (adj.) not nice; mean, cruel, uncaring
42. credible	incredible: (adj.) amazing; hard to believe antonyms: credible, believable		antonyms: kind, nice
43. daunted	undaunted: (adj.) courageous; resolute; fearless; steadfast	61. known	unknown: (adj.) not known; not famous, discovered, or identified antonyms: known, recognized
44. decided	antonyms: daunted, discouraged undecided: (adj.) not decided or	62. legal	illegal: (adj.) against the law antonyms: legal, lawful
	determined; not having one's mind firmly made up. antonyms: decided, resolved	63. legitimate	illegitimate: (adj.) contrary to or forbidden by law; not legal antonyms: legitimate, justified
45. dependent	independent: (adj.) not influenced or controlled by others; free; thinking or acting for oneself antonyms: dependent, subordinate	64. like	dislike: (v.) to hate, not like antonyms: like, love
		65. likely	unlikely: (adj.) not likely to be or happen antonyms: likely, possible
46. deserved	undeserved: (adj.) not deserved or earned; unmerited antonyms: deserved, earned	66. literate	illiterate: (adj.) unable to read or write antonyms: literate, educated
47. do	undo: (v.) to erase; to make as if something never happened; to destroy antonyms: do, act	67. live	relive: (v.) to think about a past event; to experience again, as an emotion; to live one's life over again synonyms: to exist again
48. do	redo: (v.) to do all over again; to change and fix synonyms: to act differently	68. logical	illogical:(adj.) not making sense antonyms: logical, reasonable
49. enchanted	disenchanted: (adj.) losing fondness for; unhappy with	69. loved	unloved: (adj.) not loved antonyms: loved, liked
50. expected	antonyms: enchanted, delighted unexpected: (adj.) surprising antonyms: expected, unsurprising	70. lucky	unlucky: (adj.) lacking good fortune; marked by misfortune antonyms: lucky, fortunate
51. fair	unfair: (adj.) not right, ethical, or fair antonyms: reasonable	71. make	remake: (v.) to make again synonyms: to recreate

72. mature	immature: (adj.) acting younger than ones age; not fully developed antonyms: mature, developed	91. perfect	imperfect: (adj.) of, pertaining to, or characterized by faults or weaknesses; making mistakes antonyms: perfect, excellent
73. measurable	immeasurable: (adj.) beyond calculation or measure; indefinitely extensive antonyms: measurable, assessable	92. place	replace: (vb.) put something back where it belongs, or put something back that was
74. merciful	unmerciful: (adj.) having or showing no mercy or compassion; not forgiving; cruel antonyms: merciful, compassionate	93. planned	missing. synonym: put back unplanned: (adj.) not planned; done without
75. moral	immoral: (adj.) bad, wrong, unethical antonyms: moral, ethical		preparation antonyms: planned, prepared
76. mortal	immortal: (adj.) able to live forever; not subject to death antonyms: mortal, able to die	94. play	replay: (v.) to play again (n.) an act or instance of repeating something or playing it again synonyms: to show again
77. movable	immovable: (adj.) impossible to move or change; stubborn, adamant antonyms: movable, mobile	95. pleasant	unpleasant: (adj.) not giving pleasure; offensive; not enjoyable or agreeable antonyms: pleasant, likable
78. name	rename: (v.) to change the name of synonyms: to call by a different name	96. pleased	displeased: (adj.) unhappy, upset antonyms: likable, happy
79. natural	unnatural: (adj.) contrary to the laws of science or nature; not normal or human antonyms: natural, common	97. polite	impolite: (adj.) rude; lacking in manners antonyms: polite, respectful
80. necessary	unnecessary:(adj.) not needed antonyms: necessary, essential	98. possible	impossible: (adj.) not able to be done antonyms: probable
81. new	renew: (v.) to fix or restore; to give no synonyms: to make new or modern again	99. potent	impotent: (adj.) weak antonyms: potent, powerful
82. obedient	disobedient: (adj.) not following the rules antonyms: obedient, faithful	100. practical	impractical: (adj.) unrealistic; not reasonable antonyms: practical, sensible
83. order	disorder: (n.) confusion; anarchy and chaos antonyms: order, organization	101. predictable	unpredictable: (adj.) not able to be foreseen or foretold; able to change at any time antonyms: predictable, expected
84. organized	disorganized: (adj.) sloppy; not in order antonyms: organized, put in order	102. prepared	unprepared: (adj.) not ready antonyms: prepared, planned
85. orthodox	unorthodox: (adj.) contrary to what is usual, traditional, or accepted antonyms: orthodox, traditional	103. probable	improbable: (adj.) not likely to occur antonyms: probable, likely
86. OWN	disown: (v.) to refuse to acknowledge as one's own or as connected with oneself; to forsake antonyms: own, keep	104. proper	improper: (adj.) not acceptable in terms of behavior or manners; rude; not right antonyms: proper, appropriate
87. partial	impartial: (adj.) fair, just, reasonable antonyms: partial	105. prove	disprove: (adj.) to prove to be false; to show that something is not true antonyms: prove, show to be true
88. patient	impatient: (adj.) anxious; restless in desire or expectation; eagerly desirous antonyms: patient, even-tempered	106. provoked	unprovoked: (adj.) without cause or motivation; without having been brought about by an action
89. penetrable	impenetrable: (adj.) impossible to pass through antonyms: penetrable, permeable		antonyms: provoked, aroused
90. perceptible	imperceptible: (Adj.) Impossible to see or sense; hard to understand	107. qualify	disqualify: (v.) to declare unfit to participate; to make ineligible for a right or privilege antonyms: qualify, enable
	antonyms: perceptible, noticeable	108. real	unreal: (adj.) not real; hard to believe antonyms: real, actual

109. regard	disregard: (v.) to ignore or pay no attention to somebody or something antonyms: regard, acknowledge	127. sensitive	insensitive: not caring; slow to feel or notice; unfeeling antonyms: sensitive, responding
110. regular	irregular: (adj.) not normal or usual; not proper, accepted, or right antonyms: regular, normal	128. stable	unstable: (adj.) not firm or steadfast; likely to change at any time; liable to fall or sway; marked by erratic, unpredictable, and changeable behavior
III. relevant	(irrelevant: adj.) having nothing to do with the subject; unimportant antonyms: relevant, germane	129. start	antonyms: stable, steady restart: (v.) to begin or start something all
112. reparable	irreparable: (adj.) incapable of being fixed or repaired	127. 3(4)(over again synonyms: to go back to the beginning
	antonyms: reparable, fixable	130. state	restate: (v.) to repeat, say again; to express
113. replaceable	irreplaceable: (adj.) not able to be replaced antonyms: replaceable, renewable		the same idea in different words to clarify and stress key points synonyms: to say again (most likely with a
114. resistible	irresistible: (adj.) too tempting or attractive to		different tone)
	be ignored or resisted; not able to be withstood antonyms: resistible, avoidable	131. sufficient	insufficient: (adj.) not enough antonyms: sufficient, enough
115. respect	disrespect: (n.) rudeness; lack of respect (v.) to show or possess such characteristics	132. SURE	unsure: (adj.) not certain antonyms: sure, certain
	antonyms: respect, esteem	133. surmountable	insurmountable: (adj.) not capable of being
116. responsible	irresponsible: (adj.) careless or unable to meet responsibilities		overcome antonyms: surmountable, conquerable
	antonyms: responsible, obligated	134. suspecting	unsuspecting: (adj.) naive; not aware; having
117. reverent	irreverent: (adj.) not showing respect antonyms: reverent, respectful		no suspicions antonyms: aware, suspecting
118. reversible	irreversible: (adj.) impossible to reverse or change	135. tamed	untamed: (adj.) wild antonyms: tamed, not wild
	antonyms: reversible, changeable	136. tasteful	distasteful: (adj.) unpleasant; disagreeable;
119. revocable	irrevocable: (v.) not able to be undone or changed; not able to be taken back		not delicious antonyms: tasteful, pleasant
	antonyms: revocable, repealable	137. tenable	untenable: (adj.) unable to be held or defended
120. safe	unsafe: (adj.) dangerous antonyms: safe, protected		antonyms: tenable, defensible
121. sane	insane: (adj.) extremely crazy; having a mental disorder antonyms: sane, sensible	138. timely	untimely: (adj.) uncommonly early or before the expected time; not happening at a proper or suitable time antonyms: timely, punctual
122. satisfied	dissatisfied: (adj.) not pleased or satisfied antonyms: satisfied, contented	139. true	untrue: (adj.) false antonyms: true, actual
123. Savory	unsavory: (adj.) disgusting; not pleasing to the senses; tasteless antonyms: savory, delicious	140. trust	distrust: (n.) lack of confidence or faith in; suspicion; disbelief (v.) to show or display such things
124. Seen	unseen: (adj.) not seen antonyms: seen, noticed		antonyms: trust, have confidence in
125. selfish	unselfish: (adj.) generous; thinking and caring about others	141. type	retype: (v.) to type again synonyms: to rewrite
	antonyms: selfish, uncaring	142. united	disunited: (adj.) not joined together; separated
126. send	resend: (v.) to send again synonyms: to deliver again		antonyms: united, joined

143. view	review: (v.) to look at again (n.) a critical article or report on a book, play, recital, or the like; critique; evaluation synonyms: to see or look at again
144. visible	invisible: (adj.) unable to be seen with the naked eye antonyms: visible, obvious
145. visit	revisit: (v.) to visit again; to return to; to examine something again, especially after you have new information synonyms: to come back to
146. warranted	unwarranted: (adj.) unjustified; unauthorized antonyms: warranted, justified
147. wavering	unwavering: (adj.) firm and determined; steadfast antonyms: wavering, unsteady
148. willing	unwilling: (adj.) reluctant to do something; not eager; stubborn antonyms: willing, ready
149. wind	rewind: (v.) to make go backwards; to make go in reverse synonyms: to turn back
150. write	rewrite: (v.) to write again synonyms: to put words down on paper again